John Glenn School Corporation School Board Meeting John Glenn Administration Office June 18, 2019

Regular Meeting 7:00 p.m.

The John Glenn School Corporation accepts the responsibility to create an educational environment that will challenge, inspire, encourage and support excellence in an everchanging world. The corporation will provide a student-centered academic atmosphere,

ACENIDA

AGE	NDA	which will enco learning ex	urage lifelonį perience.
ESTA	BLISH A QUORUM AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE – 7:00 p.m.		
CALL	TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL – 7:00 P.M.		
REGL	JLAR SESSION		
RECC	OGNITIONS (WES, NLES, UMS, JGHS)	 	
CONS	SENT AGENDA ITEMS #1 – 4	 	
2. A 3. A	pprove Minutes – June 4, 2019 – Regular Session pprove Claims – 657-772 pprove Personnel Recommendations ransfer Student Requests		
NEW_	BUSINESS		
1. A	pprove John Glenn High School Band Camp Staff	 	
2. A	pprove Resolution of Official Intent to Reimburse Expenditures	 	
	pprove Overnight Girls' Basketball Trip to Indiana State University n June 20 - 22, 2019	 	
4. A	pprove Textbook Rental Fees for 2019 – 2020 School Year	 	
	pprove 2019-2020 Student Handbooks for Walkerton and North Liberty Elementary Schools, Urey Middle School, and John Glenn High School	 	
REPO	<u>RTS</u>		
	uperintendent's Report onference Requests		
DO 1 F	AD GOLD DEVERON ON THE CONTROL OF TH		

BOARD COMMENTS/QUESTIONS

UPCOMING CALENDAR EVENTS

NEXT MEETING DATE:	<u>July 2, 2019</u>	7:00 P.M.	<u>ADMN</u>	Regular Session
ADIOURNMENT				